Stabilization Grant Facts

March 2017
Requests for Stabilization Funds: 2013-2017
Total Requests
2013 | $174,519
2014 | $174,408
2015 | $259,817
2016 | $169,048
2017 | $278,582
Stabilization Funds Awarded: 2013-2017
2017 Average
(draft) 2016 2015 2014 2013 Award
Animal Crackers $ 15,000 $14,500 | $8,000 | $9,020 | $14,711 $12,246
Creek Day School | $ 2,000 S 2,400 $2,140 | $2,770 | $4,619 $2,786
Goodman S 24,000 S 8,000 $5,400 | $2,778 | $5,739 $9,183
Madison College S 6,000 $ 6,500 $1,400 | $1,488 | S$3,262 $3,730
Red Caboose $ 17,000 $ 4,100 $6,060 | $6,944 | $9,514 $8,724
YMCA S 1,000 $ 1,000 $3,000 | $3,000 | S3,655 $2,331
Reach Dane
Arbor Hills/Great
Beginnings S 4,000 $9,100 $1,655 | $3,800 | S - $ 4,639
East $ 12,000 $11,000 | $4,063 | $2,000 | $7,869 $ 7,386
Red Arrow $ 12,000 $ 8,700 $4,710 | $4,150 | $6,086 $7,129
South Madison S 5,000 $ 2,300 $2,572 | $3,050 | $8,796 $ 4,344
Wee Start S 2,000 S 2,400 $1,000 | $1,000 | S749 $1,430
Total Awarded $100,000 $70,000 $40,000 | $40,000 | $65,000




